THE CLASSIC HYGIENIC-ORIENTED DESIGN FOR MACHINERY AND
EQUIPMENT FOR USE IN DIVERSE WET PRODUCTION ENVIRONMENTS
THEY OFFER VALUE FOR MONEY AND ARE AVAILABLE
 IN NUMEROUS VARIETIES AND FUNCTIONS
LEVELLING
CASTORS
247246
252

251250
A
H
D
W2
MAX
MIN
W1
Ø2
Ø1
A1
O
B
C
L
80 80 108 44,5 32 1.500 SCRB080
100 100 128 41,0 32 1.500 SCRB100
125 125 155 40,0 32 1.500 SCRB125
160 160 195 60,0 40 1.500 SCRB160
M20 150 76 17 20 559 XHCM1220150
M20 210 106 17 20 399 XHCM1220210
M24 150 76 19 24 958 XHCM1224150
M24 210 106 19 24 843 XHCM1224210

253252
A
H
D
W2
MIN
MAX
W1
Ø2
Ø1
A1
O
B
C
L
80 80 108 44,5 32 1.000              SCR080
100 100 128 41,0 32 1.000              SCR100
125 125 155 40,0 32 1.500              SCR125
160 160 195 60,0 40 1.500              SCR160
M20 150 76 17 20 559 XHCM1220150
M20 210 106 17 20 399 XHCM1220210
M24 150 76 19 24 958 XHCM1224150
M24 210 106 19 24 843 XHCM1224210

DIAMETER
Ø
[mm
DYNAMIC LOAD
 [N]
ITEM CODE
263262
H
D
L
E
E 1 L 1
B
D1
O
80 80 108 44,5 32 1.500 SCSB080
100 100 128 41,0 32 1.500 SCSB100
125 125 155 40,0 32 1.500 SCSB125
125HD 125 161 55 38 3.000 SCSB125HD
160 160 200 55 40 3.500 SCSB160
200 200 240 55 46 4.000 SCSB200
80 105 85 80 60 9
100 105 85 80 60 9
125 105 85 80 60 9
125HD 137 105 105 80 11

[mm]
HOLE POSITION
E1
[mm]
HOLE DIAMETER
D1
[mm]
265264
H
D
O
L
E
E 1 L 1B
D1
80 80 108 44,5 32 1.000 SCS080
100 100 128 41,0 32 1.500 SCS100
125 125 155 40,0 32 2.000 SCS125
125HD 125 161 55,0 38 3.000 SCS125HD
160 160 200 55,0 40 3.500 SCS160
80 105 85 80 60 9
100 105 85 80 60 9
125 105 85 80 60 9
125HD 137 105 105 80 11